
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

CARLOS MANUEL PEDROSO FERNANDES 1560

CARLOS VALENTIM 3891

MARCO DOMINGUES 3748

IVO PRIETO 3825

GONÇALO FILIPE NASCIMENTO HORTA 0437

DIOGO FILIPE NEVES FERREIRA 0380

DANIEL MONTEIRO P.A. FERREIRA 0466

AMÉRICO MAÇARICO 3669

VANESSA MAÇARICO 7035

MARCO BRÁS 3700

BIANCA BRÁS 3701

CARLOS GOMES

LUÍS ANDRÉ SILVA 3023

DANIEL PAULO 3068

DIAMANTINO AURÉLIO PEREIRA QUENTRO 6982

DIOGO ANTUNES

MÁRIO VIEIRA 3854

HÉLIO ROSA

CRISTIANO NAVALHO DOS SANTOS 1645

JOÃO VÍTOR FERREIRA SANTOS 1498

VÍTOR MANUEL ANACLETO MARTINS 7114

KALLÓ GONÇALVES - CARLOS

MIGUEL ANTUNES

FERNANDO PEREIRA 1950

RICARDO SANTOS 2246

PEDRO VIEIRA LOPES MAURÍCIO 3767

HUGO FILIPE SILVA RIBEIRO 0886

FILIPE ANDRÉ NEVES CORREIA 0800

RICARDO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS JORGE 6054

RUI MANUEL DA COSTA BARRADAS 5969

LEANDRO POLICARPO AMADO DE OLIVEIRA BITTENCOURT 2541

CLÁUDIA SOFIA ACATES DA SILVA 2839

RAFAEL SANTOS RIBEIRO 5878

JOÃO RIBEIRO 4621

RUI MIGUEL ROSA VIEIRA FILIPE 3962

ANDRÉ ROSA 4623

SÉRGIO JORGE FERREIRA VIANA 1871

AFONSO BRANCO VIANA 1835
26 SÉRGIO JORGE FERREIRA VIANA 1871 BMW 325 i

25 RUI MIGUEL ROSA VIEIRA FILIPE 3962 RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 

24 RAFAEL SANTOS RIBEIRO 5878 BMW E30

23 LEANDRO POLICARPO AMADO DE OLIVEIRA BITTENCOURT 2541 FIAT PUNTO SPORT

22 RUI MANUEL DA COSTA BARRADAS 5969 FORD FOCUS

21 RICARDO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS JORGE 6054 FIAT UNO

20 HUGO FILIPE SILVA RIBEIRO 886 PEUGEOT 205 GTI

19 PEDRO VIEIRA LOPES MAURÍCIO 3767 PEUGEOT 106 XSI

18 FERNANDO PEREIRA 1950 FIAT CINQUECENTO

17 MIGUEL ANTUNES FIAT STILO

16 KALLÓ GONÇALVES - CARLOS BMW E36 318 IS

15 VÍTOR MANUEL ANACLETO MARTINS 7114 RENAULT CLIO SPORT 

14 CRISTIANO NAVALHO DOS SANTOS 1645 VOLKSWAGEN CORRADO G60

12 MÁRIO VIEIRA 3854 CITROEN AX MAXI

11 DIAMANTINO AURÉLIO PEREIRA QUENTRO 6982 RENAULT 19 1.7 IE

10 LUÍS ANDRÉ SILVA 3023 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 4

9 CARLOS GOMES FORD ESCORT MK2

8 MARCO BRÁS 3700 BMW 325 IX

7 AMÉRICO MAÇARICO 3669 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 

6 DANIEL MONTEIRO P.A. FERREIRA 466 MITSUBISHI EVO VI CARISMA GT

5 GONÇALO FILIPE NASCIMENTO HORTA 437 RENAULT CLIO SPORT 

4 MARCO DOMINGUES 3748 RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

3 CARLOS VALENTIM 3891

2 CARLOS MANUEL PEDROSO FERNANDES 1560 MITSHUBISHI LANCER EVO VI
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MOTORFEST- 28 Maio de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.Lic.   
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Lic. nº

1



MARCO COSTA 1067

SAMUEL DA COSTA LIMA 3164

MÁRIO LUÍS DELGADO FAUSTINO 3163

LUÍS MIGUEL MONTEIRO SILVA ANTUNES 1674

ANTÓNIO JOSÉ ALBUQUERQUE 1217

JOSÉ LUÍS JESUS TEIXEIRA

CARLOS ROSA

JOÃO PEDRO GONÇALVES ALMEIDA 2240

JORGE AUGUSTO SILVA ALMEIDA 2237

RÚBEN FIALHO 3760

DANIEL SOUSA 3761

PEDRO MIGUEL MOREIRA FERREIRA 7047

LUÍS MIGUEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 7109

JOSÉ CARLOS FERREIRA RIBEIRO 7067

JOÃO SANTOS 1498

PAULO SOUSA

RODRIGO SILVA 1638

JORGE MAÇARICO 4089

VANESSA MAÇARICO 7035

RITA SANTANA RIBEIRO 4761

TANIA ISABEL S. RIBEIRO 4747

MARCO MARTINS 5810

PEDRO DANIEL MORGADO DA COSTA

TIAGO MIGUEL VALADA DA SILVA REBELO 5966

LUÍS RICARDO DA SILVA COELHO 2102

HUGO MANUEL CARVALHO PINTO 6374

TIAGO JORGE NUNES FÉLIX 0541

DAVID ALMEIDA 3885

TIAGO VASQUES 3138

RICARDO PIMENTA 7045

JOSÉ RICARDO FERRAZ HENRIQUES 2158

SÉRGIO MATEUS 3144

SAMUEL TIAGO ISABEL 3738

GONÇALO VALENTIM 3830

A Comissão Organizadora 24/05/2023

51 LUÍS RICARDO DA SILVA COELHO 2102 ATMOS (KARTCROSS) EVOLUTION 3

50 TIAGO MIGUEL VALADA DA SILVA REBELO 5966 KARTCROSS LA SPORT

49 PEDRO DANIEL MORGADO DA COSTA SEMOG TROFEU

41 MARCO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA MARTINS 5810 MG METRO

40 RITA SANTANA RIBEIRO 4761 DATSUN 1200

39 JORGE MAÇARICO 4089 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

38 PAULO SOUSA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK3 VR6

37 JOÃO SANTOS 1498 FIAT UNO

36 JOSÉ CARLOS FERREIRA RIBEIRO 7067 PEUGEOT 205 GTI

35 PEDRO MIGUEL MOREIRA FERREIRA 7047 BMW 316 IS

34 RÚBEN FIALHO 3760 BMW E30

33 JOÃO PEDRO GONÇALVES ALMEIDA 2240 BMW 318 IS

32 CARLOS ROSA RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

31 JOSÉ LUÍS JESUS TEIXEIRA CATERHAM SEVEN

30 ANTÓNIO JOSÉ ALBUQUERQUE 1217 BMW 330 i

29 LUÍS MIGUEL MONTEIRO SILVA ANTUNES 1674 FIAT STILO

28 SAMUEL DA COSTA LIMA 3164 RENAULT 4L

27 MARCO COSTA 1067 TOYOTA STARLET EP 70

57 JOSÉ RICARDO FERRAZ HENRIQUES 2158 SEMOG BRAVO

58 SÉRGIO MATEUS 3144 SEMOG TROFÉU

55 TIAGO VASQUES 3138 TJV (KARTCROSS) EVO 6

56 RICARDO PIMENTA 7045 KARTCROSS 

Total Inscritos: 51

52 HUGO MANUEL CARVALHO PINTO 6374 SEMOG BRAVO

53 TIAGO JORGE NUNES FÉLIX 541 SEMOG REVOLUTION SR

DAVID ALMEIDA 3885 SEMOG TROFÉU

60 GONÇALO VALENTIM 3830 LBS MOTOR CLUB

59 SAMUEL TIAGO ISABEL 3738 SEMOG BRAVO

54


